


List of Individuals to Serve 
 

 

Counsel for Appellees 

 

Counsel for S2 Services Puerto Rico, LLC  

  and Rapiscan Systems, Inc.: 

 

 

Eyck O. Lugo-Rivera 

Maria Teresa Figueroa-Colón 

Edge Legal Strategies, PSC 

252 Ponce de León Avenue, Suite 1200 

San Juan, PR  00918 

Telephone:  787-522-2000 or 787-360-6035 

elugo@edgelegalpr.com 

mfigueroa@edgelegalpr.com 

 

 

Mark D. Campbell 

Matthew W. Light 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon, L.L.P. 

2049 Century Park East, Suite 3000 

Los Angeles, CA  90067 

Telephone:  424-324-3412 or 310-279-8424 

mdcampbell@shb.com 

mlight@shb.com 

 

 

Counsel for Puerto Rico Ports Authority: 

 

Heriberto López-Guzman 

H. Lopez Law, LLC 

Thomas Trebilcock-Horan 

Trebilcock, LLC 

Metro Office Park, BDG 11, Suite 105-A 

San Juan, PR  00968 

Telephone:  787-399-1969 

hlopez@lopezlaw.com 

ttrebilcock@trebilcockrovira.com 

 

 


